





LEGO.com/apps

Check for compatibility
Kompatibilitat prifen
Vérifier la compatibilité
Controlla la compatibilita
Comprueba tu compatibilidad
Verificar a compatibilidade
Ellenérizd a kompatibilitast
Parbaudit saderibu

Ao 2 H A



oud | ot

Ao iy
._.Tﬁa.. .ﬂr.&\.. . w




X
=

>

\ )
e
/R
M_@_ \.._g_. ]
L -
w_mex_q .\.ﬂ.w\” ey w
-.1 g é\ 4 *n).
_ J










g\
o.—v

Q)






1x

10




1




6



13



14




15




12

11

16



1x 1x

13




16

18



19



20



21



22

21




23



24



25



-

._J_E..__.._. A s 7

. ..:_u.-.”

5\ } *ﬁ)

26















31



32




10




12

34



1x

35



36




16

4x

37



38



19

39



>

gy
2x

40









43



44




( 1
. J
( )
g )

&
*

45



46




[T
N ‘5‘.‘




48



34

49






38

51



52



!
T ﬁ

l'l‘[:luiiil S

i gl

53



\_ Y,
s 0\
S
1x
_ Y,

54







45

56

3 L
o m
o U155

- e}




N~
0




58




48

59



60







=y
1x
4600294

'4

1x
6144805

1x
6129995

¥

1x
6250649
® J

d

1x
6194799

Go»

1x
6171858

6248804

2x
6143318

1x
306226

1x
6014618

&

1x
4177431

¥

28

04209

®

2%

73119

How
o 4

48180

¥

@5

55068

N o=
x o x

o

©

o

D

N

6092585

%

1x
6147050

6093977

4140588

5

6259046

\

2x
4650620

\

6116604

\

1x
395726 4648298

'

1x
4540865

6006740

421159

6253306

)

4224243

1x
6135494

\
©

1x
4541875

‘

1x
4211186

'

1x
6254220

!

1x
4533101

% g

6252203

6x
4211483

“$

6251308

N

4x
4211389

N

1x
6248078



E

1x
4650645

= D= no= SN [ 4 AN o=
x o X o % N X o X N X o %
sy = = g = 1S
) F ee 3 P 3 g 3 g
@ N © o o w
o le) o

6102357

)

2x
6043639

6015349

J

6166069

‘

2x
4210631

)

5N

211063

o W
o X
©
N
o
N
n

fod HDow 5N (e N4 AN AN
x R X N % Qx N % N %
3o b= o = N
= = %) ° a
(9 © n
w o > ©

4211076

%

1x
6069014

&%
w
w
n
o

S%

20760

%

53

48797

E

6207932

#

6197967

\

1x
4614336

4633691 1x
4504649
f—/‘ %
o b 4x
3x 6186672
4611882 :
‘0
6x
6256803
1x 3
6005755 ©
1x
6071259
o -
o 4x
o 757 4618195
(i) a W
o 1x
1x
o 4538126
:ﬁ <
S
1x —a
6257940 Customer Service

Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor
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EEEDBACK AND

cOMIPRO"”CTcK ABOUT THI>
: ‘ ORT FEED £10 wiN
us YOUR 22 FoR A CHANC
LEGO S/E ool 1£60 PRZE

Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO.com/productfeedback

GEWINNE GAGNE GANA

Rends-toi sur Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback www.LEGO.com/productfeedback www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

Erzéhle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
etwas Uber die Erfahrungen, die du mit et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur y envianos tu opinidn acerca de este set BHXT RS ERMEER IR,
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance LEGO®. jParticipards en el sorteo de un MENSREBEE RS RS
premio LEGO!
(FRREH) ER

sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen de gagner un prix LEGO !

LEGO Preis!
Términos y Condiciones aplicables

Voir Conditions Générales

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen
THE LEGO® MOVIE 2™ © & ™, Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. & The LEGO Group. LEGO, the LEGO logo, DUPLO, the Minifigure and the Brick and Knob configurations
are trademarks and/or copyrights of the LEGO Group. ©2019 The LEGO Group. All rights reserved. WB SHIELD: TM & © WBEI. (s19)
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